LENSING
DL   (Diffuse Lens)
Notes:
VOLTAGE
UNV   (120-277V)
Notes:
CCT
3500   3500K

CRRS LED RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CRRS - XX - XXX - (XX) - X - XXXX - [OPTIONS] - XXX
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
4CRRS
8CRRS
Notes:
4’ Length
8’ Length
Notes:
CRRS LED Retrofit Kit
Page 1 of 2
4' DLC Product ID: PGWXG4BA
8’ DLC Product ID: P4JJO0UJ
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.03/24/2022.FL
SPECIFICATIONS
FIXTURE # BARS SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
LUMENS/W LENS TYPE CRI CCT
(Kelvin)
4CRRS UNV 41 HE 1 26 W 4,500 160 DIFFUSE >80 3,500
8CRRS UNV 42 HE 2 56 W 9,000 160 DIFFUSE >80 3,500
SYSTEM WATTS @ 120 VAC
Delivered Lumens Based on 3500K CCT
CRRS LED RETROFIT KIT
CRRS LED Retrofit Kit
Page 2 of 2
FIXTURE DETAILS
FIXTURE 4CRRS 8CRRS
A 48” 96”
B 5.25” 5.25”
C 3.125” 3.125”
A
TOP VIEW
B
C
END VIEW
1625 N. Palafox Street, Pensacola, Florida 32501Illumadyne, Inc. illumadyne.com 850.741.4089 Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
• • ••
REV.03/24/2022.FL